

_		
	$\sim$	

## **BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400001.

**Scrip Code – 524202** 

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations 2015)

**Sub: Intimation towards loss of Share Certificate** 

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed Intimation towards loss of share certificates, as per the captioned regulation.

Kindly take the same on records and oblige.

Thanking you,

FOR LACTOSE (INDIA) LIMITED

(Ritesh Pandey)

**Company Secretary & Compliance officer** 

Date: 06th June, 2024

Place: Mumbai





To,

## **BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400001.

<u>Subject: Intimation towards loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange</u>

<u>Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, (as amended) (Listing Regulations, 2015) this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation about loss of share certificates, the details of which are given below:

Name of Registered Shareholder	JH1	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of shares
JAYANTILAL MALUKCHAND GANDHI	-	0023561	14184	1417671-1417770	100
JAYANTILAL MALUKCHAND GANDHI	-	0023561	48465	5006398-5006497	100
JAYANTILAL MALUKCHAND GANDHI	-	0023561	48466	5006498-5006507	10
JAYANTILAL MALUKCHAND GANDHI	-	0023561	48467	5006508-5006517	10
JAYANTILAL MALUKCHAND GANDHI	-	0023561	48468	5006518-5006518	1





The duplicate share certificates will be issued only after the receipt of all necessary documents from the shareholder.

Please acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

FOR LACTOSE (INDIA) LIMITED

(Ritesh Pandey)

**Company Secretary & Compliance officer** 

Date: 06th June, 2024

Place: Mumbai



<b>y</b> .	
	Lucus Dill Jan
Th	. Jayantild Mankenin
10,	Croudui.
· BIC Snare Services Putch	50 <sup>1</sup>
Lactose India UD.	+ 0023561
	2, VHSANWALA BLDG
	NIVETIA ROAD MACAD(E) MUMBAS 400097
69290	4 Date 23/04/24
	No. BSS Obi 304 YATES IDUNG
Q0109.	
Kespected Sir,	
9 Joura	utilal M handli reaust
You please accept my	Locuments X I have done
2047048 Quelles sorte	
1) 9SR-1form@gygemnin	Bondfacevalue, IName
The Company/RTA woi	
(3) Affilavit from A RTI	+ / * Company Name written
	Icard Aduar Card Effected
Kind cheek it	& Send Loc aseasyrs
Possible, SO J Con De	emsterialise my sharel.
BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.	,
Subject to Verification	
. 0 4 JUN 2024	Thanking you
	Thanking you
Selection of the select	( JAYANITI VAL. M. CHANDHI)
Sign.:	